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1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News8.0 Band session, featuringFoden’s Motor Works Band
(BBC production)9.16 Uncle Tom and the Chil-dren’s Choir
10.15 pee Round-uly11. 0 rien Road Service of
Son
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Your Children3.0 The National Barn Dance= Diggers’ session (\Rod Tal-
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 Uncle Tom arid the Sankey
Singers7.0 Fighters for Freedom:oe Finucane7.30 adio Theatre programme8. 0 News from America8. & The Lost Destroyer8.45 Sunday night talk9.15 The Jack Benny Show11.0 London News

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.46 a.m. London News8.15 A Religion for MondayMorning
9. Q@ Uncle Tom and the Child-ren’s Choir
9.15 Band session, featuring the
Grimethorpe Colliery and9.45 Your Children10. 0 Melody Round Up
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10.30 Friendly Road Service of
|

Song
11. O Cheerful Tunes
/11.30 The Morning Star: NeilsonEddy
11.46 Comedy Cameo1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Yarns for Yanks: A VeryHonourable Guy, told by BrianDonlevy
4.45 Session for the Blind
People
5.30 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News7. 0 Fred Allen Show7.30 Fighters for Freedom: Ab-
_paham Lincoln
0 News from America
& The Lost Destroyer (BBCproduction)
45 Senay Night Talk& The Bing Crosby show
: Something for Everyone
0
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Slumber session
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Band session, featuring theU.S. Marine Band
9.45 Your Children
10. G Hospital session10.45 Melody Round Up
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song

|11.45 Sports session (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon Request session
1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials4. 0 Yarns for Yanks: Wanted,R. Dugan, Aged 15! told byFrank Graham
4.45 Family Favourites5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 MTalk on Social Justice

|
6.15 London News7. Q The National Barn Dance

|
7.30 Fighters for Freedom:John Brown8. 0 News from America8.5 The Lost Destroyer (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Hour of Charm9.45 Variety10.30 Restful Music11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310hzrnc m
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Uncle Tom’s_ Children’sChoir
9.45 Your Children
10. 0 The Hospital session10.30 Melody und-up11. 0 The Friendly Road Serviceof Song11.30 The Black Dyke MillsBand (BBC production)12. 0 Listeners’ Favourites1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Julian Lee presents

2.15 Yarns for Yanks: The Sky-light Room, told by LorettaYoung
| 3. © The Radio Theatre
4. 0. The Diggers’ session5.0
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.45
7. 0
7.30
8.0

Storytime with BryanO’Brien
Anita Oliver’s Choristers
A talk on Social Justice
London News
We Discuss Books
Paul Whiteman presents-Fighters for Freedom:Tiberius Gracchus
News from America

|

:

8. 5 The Lost Destroyer (BBCproduction)8.45 Sunday night talk8.15 Fibber McGee and Molly11. 0 London News

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

#8. Qa.m. Bright recordg8.45a)
8.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15

wedreysand serHawaiian harmony

London News
ections

Your Children
Selected recordings
Melody Round-up10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Requestsession

5. On.m, Storytime with Bryan
radio Theatre

O’Brien
B.3u
6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News...7. 0 Mail Call
7.30. U.S. Marches and Service
Songs8. 0 News from America8.5 The French Fight(BBC production)8.16 The Hour of Charm

On!

LAST NIGHT
HAD A
SICK
HEADACHE

TO-DAY
FEELFINE!
Gentlyandnaturally,while you sleep,8doseofBeecham'sPillstaken at bedtime
will correctadigestiveupsetand relieve8sick headache. Whenmorning comes
yoursystem will act as nature intended
andyouwill"feelinthebestofhealth. 0
Purelyvegetabl

Beechoni;Sold PillsEggrythere 733rroprietors: Beechams Pills Ltd,,8t. Helens, England:

95
EASY To WEAR BUT HARD To WEAR OuT

%8fzideSeles 8RulkeeHeels

For REAL HARD WEAR
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